RT RC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 1
5 2
6 3
7 4
8 1
9 4
10 5
1 6
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 10
16 11
17 12
18 1
19 5

20 2

21 3

2 13

23 14

24 6

25 7

26 8

27 15

28 4

29 5
30 16
31 9

32 6

33 17
34 7
35 8

36 9

37 18
38 10
39 19

40 2

41 20

42 10

43 1

4 3

45 21

8 11

47 12

48 13
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CADL INVITATION CROSS COUNTRY 2005 - 1 km

Dossard Nom

5471
5465
3444
5474
8724
3447
8755
8725
3441
7995
8771
8670
8710
8736
8556
5889
5479
8754
8661
8691
5470
8700
8705
8707
8708
8709
5472
8695
8704
8750
8739
5491
3440
8753
5482
8672
8553
3433
3438
3446
8732
7999
3450
5480
3458
8548
8752
8751
8693

Provost

Morin
Hinse-Paré
Trottier
Legault
Gougeon
Rouleau
Legault
Lavergne
Daigneault
Daneault
Tomalty
Morency
St-Antoine
Dumais
Izquierdo-Bernier
Martinovitch
Rouleau
Stavrakos
Paquin
Provost
Lafleur
St-Georges
Villeneuve
Daigneault
Katsaros
Romanowski
Fafard
Jenkins

Long
Tremblay
Leblanc
Perrault
Lussier-Fortin
Martinovitch
Leblanc
Wiggins
Roussel
Tremblay
Gougeon
Poulin-Bélanger
Viau

Lague
Maheu-Savard
Rose
Bélanger
Brisson Normanoin
Long
Vincelette

Prénom
Samuel
Nicolas
Tobie
Claudia
Elissa
Mélissa
Emilie

Emy

Benoit
Jean-Félix
Philippe
Tyler
Jean-Francois
Samuel
Jean-Philippe
Ricardo
Alexis

Philip

Vivian
Louis-Philippe
Antoine
Antoine
Dominic
Virginie
Gabrielle
Kathryn
Joey
Kristian Paul
Jérémy
Francis
Laurie
Simon
Julien

Higo
Antonin
Nicko
Jeffrey
Guillaume
Guillaume
Marie-Pier
Félix

Joany
Frédéric
Camille
Louis-Charles
Sarah
Mathia
Pascal
Kevin

Sexe
M

T =222 anmZam22am22E2agmm2 a2

Année
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1996
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1997
1994
1997
1996
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1996
1997
1994
1994
1996
1995
1996
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1994
1996
1996
1994
1995
1996
1996
1996

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
9
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
8
11
8
9
10
10
11
11
11
10
9
8
11
11
9
10
9
8
9
10
9
10
9
10
11
9
9
11
10
9
9
9

Catégorie
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
F 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
F 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
M 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
M 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
M 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
M 08-09 Colibri
M 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
F 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
F 08-09 Colibri
M 10-11 Minime
F 10-11 Minime
M 08-09 Colibri
M 08-09 Colibri
M 08-09 Colibri

Performance
02:57.37
02:59.27
03:04.41
03:06.95
03:07.56
03:14.30
03:19.89
03:21.26
03:21.89
03:22.29
03:23.56
03:24.11
03:25.18
03:26.75
03:27.51
03:27.95
03:28.31
03:28.69
03:28.99
03:29.40
03:29.84
03:30.46
03:32.71
03:34.45
03:38.00
03:38.58
03:42.81
03:43.58
03:44.01
03:47.27
03:48.47
03:49.72
03:50.57
03:52.35
03:52.99
03:54.36
03:54.95
03:55.48
03:57.66
03:58.27
03:58.77
03:59.36
04:00.59
04:01.25
04:01.70
04:02.55
04:04.50
04:04.93
04:05.50



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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N

#N/A

8687
8734
8727
5478
8547
8702
8551
8717
8550
8728
8722
8666
5475
8723
8678
8692
5490
8735
3456
5476
5481
3467
8770
3439
5487
3468
3457
8667
5477
5484

3436
8665
8726
5489
8720
3437
3478
3432
3465
3459
8765
5495
3466
8742

8766

Kraft
St-Antoine
Bélanger-Poulin
Riopel
Bélanger
Picard
Hétu
Boucher
Ladouceur
Racette
Gagnon
Leblanc
Trottier
Demers
Godbout
Vincelette
Paquette
St-Antoine
Rose
Gombert
Martinovitch
Loria
Daneault
Perron
Tessier

Des Lauriers Chouinard

Rose
Leblanc
Riopel
Tessier
NA
Desijardins
Berard

Le Forestier
Paquette
Bilikas
Belanger
Couture
Lorange
Caouette
Trudel
Gauthier
Blumenthal
Caouette
Hoziel

NA
Gauthier

Sean
Christophe
Alexe
Camille
Loic

Marie
Marie-Laure
Gabriel
Marianne
Nicolas
Félix
Gabriel
Sandrine
Veronique
Isabelle
Mathieu
Joel
Caroline
Genevieve
Noémie
Justin
Jordan
Maude

Alek
Jean-Daniel
Laurence
Jean-Frédérik
Félix
Nicolas
Sabrina

NA

Nicolas
Britney
Amélie
Louis-David
Julia
Maxime
Michael
Jean-Sébastien
Justin
Adam

Emy
Gabriel
Matis
Maverick
NA
Mathilde
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1994
1997
1996
1997
1998
1995
1994
1996
1994
1996
1995
1997
1997
1996
1996
1998
1997
1998
1996
1995
1999
1995
1998
1997
1999
1995
1999
1998
1999
1997
1900
1997
1999
1994
1999
1998
1996
1998
1997
1998
2001
2002
2001
2000
2002
1900
1999

N
N
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M 10-11 Minime

M 08-09 Colibri

F 08-09 Colibri

F 08-09 Colibri

M 06-07 Coccinelle
F 10-11 Minime

F 10-11 Minime

M 08-09 Colibri

F 10-11 Minime

M 08-09 Colibri

M 10-11 Minime

M 08-09 Colibri

F 08-09 Colibri

F 08-09 Colibri

F 08-09 Colibri

M 06-07 Coccinelle
M 08-09 Colibri

F 06-07 Coccinelle
F 08-09 Colibri

F 10-11 Minime

M 06-07 Coccinelle
M 10-11 Minime

F 06-07 Coccinelle
M 08-09 Colibri

M 06-07 Coccinelle
F 10-11 Minime

M 06-07 Coccinelle
M 06-07 Coccinelle
M 06-07 Coccinelle
F 08-09 Colibri

#N/A #N/A
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M 08-09 Colibri

F 06-07 Coccinelle
F 10-11 Minime

M 06-07 Coccinelle
F 06-07 Coccinelle
M 08-09 Colibri

M 06-07 Coccinelle
M 08-09 Colibri

M 06-07 Coccinelle
M 01-05 Puce

F 01-05 Puce

M 01-05 Puce

M 01-05 Puce

M 01-05 Puce

#N/A #N/A

6

F 06-07 Coccinelle

04:05.92
04:06.96
04:08.00
04:08.29
04:12.03
04:13.22
04:14.30
04:14.58
04:14.91
04:15.62
04:16.13
04:17.01
04:18.26
04:19.10
04:19.66
04:20.72
04:22.84
04:27.11
04:28.00
04:34.37
04:36.27
04:43.64
04:45.29
04:45.57
04:48.65
04:49.09
04:49.91
04:50.29
04:59.84
05:03.19
05:04.38
05:09.78
05:13.38
05:17.59
05:23.30
05:33.42
05:34.25
05:37.98
05:38.29
05:39.59
06:07.33
06:50.03
07:00.08
07:06.88
07:28.86
10:01.00
11:20.00
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